EXCELSIA
COLLEGE

Sydney-Australia

8th August - 14th November

Weeks 1-6

Weeks 7 - 12

Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Start
Time

9.00am
1.00pm
12.30pm
8.30am

9.00am
1.00pm
12.30pm
8.30am

End Time

11.00am
4.00pm
2.30pm
11.30am

11.00am
4.00pm
2.30pm
11.30am

Class Timetable

Semesters 2, 2022

Unit Code Unit Name

SWM108 Sociology for Social Workers
SWM109 Psychology for Social Workers
SWM110 Social and Political Instituations in Australia
SWM111 Critical Thinking and Relection in Social Work
Mid Semester Break
19th - 30th September
SWM108 Sociology for Social Workers
SWM109 Psychology for Social Workers
SWM110 Social and Political Instituations in Australia
SWM111 Critical Thinking and Relection in Social Work

Graduate Diploma in
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Social Science

Year
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Room

Zoom
B0O3
D06
D06

Zoom
BO3
D06
D06

Lecturer

Peter Camilleri
Jessica Ghali
Peter Camilleri
Kofi Newton

Peter Camilleri
Jessica Ghali
Peter Camilleri
Kofi Newton

Notes

online class
On campus
Students on campus, lecturer online
On campus

online class
On campus
Students on campus, lecturer online
On campus



